
Licensee First Name Last Name Email Website Specialty

4imprint Inc. Matt Dahm mdahm@4imprint.com www.4imprint.com Apparel/Promo

Artina Promotional Products Lesley Rinella rinella@artina.com www.artina.com Apparel/Promo

BSN Sports LLC Cole Benson cobenson@bsnsports.com www.bsnsports.com Apparel 

City Neon Inc. Dan Smith dsmith@cityneon.com www.cityneon.com Signage/Banners

Morgantown Printing & Binding Steve Brown smerashoff@mpbonline.com www.mpbonline.com Printing/Signage

Signs Plus (WV) Steve Oyenik steve@signsplus.com Signage/Linens/Apparel/Promo/Coins/Lapel Pins/Patches

Synergy Imports LLC Corey Kopacek ck@synergyimports.com www.synergyimports.com Apparel/Promo/Coins/Lapel Pins/Patches

The Final Touch Jason Brooks jason@shopthefinaltouch.com www.shopthefinaltouch.com Apparel

Underground Printing Anna Wyont ugpmg@undergroundshirts.com www.undergroundshirts.com Apparel


